17 Ekim 2021 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.GUVENDIK

2 WANPIR
3.YETIMAHVET

4 CIGGUZELI
5.PALASALIH
6.SUKAYA

7 FIRAT BABA

8 KARASUN
9.ATESBIBI
10.MALYA GUZELI
11.NAZARNAZ

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

1.)90.000 t
Yas

4yka
Syaa
7yda
4ydk
6yka
Syka
4yka
4dyaa
6yak
4dyak
5ykk

Deklareler

KV-7/DHO

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YASARCK - DUAYEN
UCANBEY - KOTAN KANADI
DEMIRKAZIK - FERVIANDE
KAIZBERT (RU) - VUNAKA
KIRIVHAN - OMIROM
KOSANEFE - BIRSU
TOSLR- AYA BENZER
KAIZBERT (RU) - DEBRA
ATESTORU- BB
CZGUNHAN - NEHRCAN
TURBO - OZERMS

2)36.000 ¢

Siklet
63
61
60
59
59
59
58
58
54
53
53

58 kg, 59 kg,

Jokey
K. TOKACOGLU
F.YARDIMCI
V.DEMR
MK KUMBASAR
MUSADEMR
MG.ARSLAN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
E.CANKAYA
E-TUNGC
Kosmaz

3.)18.000 £

Sahip
MURAT AKCA
ABDULKADIR ELGAC
AHVET KORKMAZ
MUSTAFA OZTURK
HUSEYIN KAYA
ATILLASERINER
MEHMET YAWZ
EMN TURAN
ENVER YILDIZ
iLHAM YAVWUZ
BULENT KAPLAN

Adana Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)9.000 ¢

Antrendrii

EN.B.OGULLARI
MH.ELGAC
E.CETINKURT
CKATI
ACIFTCI
E.GOKCE
B.KOCAKAYA
B.TANRIKULU
GKOSE

| KOROGLU
ACIKMAN

HP

88
90
100
80
72
84
71
67
94
34
31

Son6Y.
583292
233245
758794
174517
965587
427358
944475
836111
76-7680
575605
000000



